
CAMP. REGIONALI ESTIVI ASSOLUTI 1G

MERANO (20/07/2017) - LIDO (10 corsie, base 50m)

 Gara n.1 - 50 Stile Libero - Maschili - Assoluti

00:23.671. TURRINI  NICOLA PIERMARIA (1995) - NUOTATORI TRENTINI

00:24.072. ROSSI  FILIPPO (1995) - NUOTATORI TRENTINI

00:24.503. RONCOLATO  ALAN (1998) - NUOTATORI TRENTINI

00:24.534. TONIATO  MAURO (1996) - NUOTATORI TRENTINI

00:24.635. PILATI  TOMMASO (2000) - BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

00:24.676. VALENTINI  LEONARDO (1999) - NUOTATORI TRENTINI

00:24.847. HOFER  CHRISTIAN (1998) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:25.108. PECORARO  GABRIELE (2001) - NUOTATORI TRENTINI

00:25.479. SOVJANI  DAVIDE (2001) - AS MERANO

00:25.4710. SANTER  THOMAS (2000) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:25.6611. ANDREOLI  CRISTIAN (1998) - Amici Nuoto Riva

00:25.7912. BETTIN  STEFAN (2000) - SSV BOZEN

00:25.8913. SPRINGETH  TOBIAS (2001) - SSV BOZEN

00:26.0314. BRILLANTE  MAXIMILIAN (2000) - SSV BOZEN
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00:26.0515. ANDRIOLO  ENRICO (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:26.0616. GAMPER  CHRISTOPH (2000) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:26.0817. DONOLA  DANIEL (2000) - SSV BOZEN

00:26.1618. CUNIAL  THOMAS (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:26.2319. MORBIN  ALESSANDRO (1998) - Amici Nuoto Riva

00:26.5720. PANIZZA  CHRISTIAN (1998) - BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

00:26.5721. MAINES  MATTIA (2003) - NUOTATORI TRENTINI

00:26.6322. BOLOGNANI  STEFANO (2000) - Amici Nuoto Riva

00:26.6323. VICENTINI  LEONARDO (2003) - NUOTATORI TRENTINI

00:26.7024. MORETTI  MARCO (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:26.7125. LONGOBARDI  FEDERICO (1999) - RARI NANTES VALSUGANA

00:27.0526. RUIZ  RICCARDO (2001) - SSV BOZEN

00:27.1827. PILLONI  FRANCESCO (2001) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto

00:27.3228. KERVATIN  NORRIS (2003) - Amici Nuoto Riva

00:27.4329. MAISTRI  NICOLO' (2001) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto

00:27.4730. SIGNORELLI  LUCA (2002) - BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

00:27.4831. WALDNER  DANIEL (2003) - SSV BOZEN
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00:27.5332. PATTIS  ALEX (1999) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:27.7033. ZANETTI  DANIELE (2001) - BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

00:27.7134. MARTINI  MICHELE (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:27.7335. SALVOTELLI  GABRIEL (2004) - Amici Nuoto Riva

00:27.7836. BACCHIEGA  SIMONE (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:27.8037. LEONE  ALEX (1995) - SSV BOZEN

00:27.9438. RUDI  LORIS (2000) - BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

00:27.9539. CIBIN  ALEX (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:27.9840. NIPPA  LEON FELIX MAXIMILIAN (2003) - SSV BOZEN

00:28.2741. SETTEMBRINO  ALESSIO (2000) - RARI NANTES ALA

00:28.2842. ZENI  OMAR (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:28.3343. MENESTRINA  FEDERICO (2002) - BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

00:28.4544. GIOVANAZZI  GABRIELE (2002) - RARI NANTES ALA

00:28.8345. AZZOLINI  TOMMASO (2001) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto

00:29.2146. MASSEI  MARCELLO (2003) - RARI NANTES ALA

00:29.2447. PAPA  YURI (2002) - AS MERANO

00:29.6748. ZOGNO  MATTEO (2002) - RARI NANTES VALSUGANA
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00:29.8449. MOSER  MICHAEL (2002) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:29.8750. PEZZEI  MICHAEL (2002) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

00:29.9451. LOSURDO  MATTIA (2003) - SSV BOZEN

00:30.0152. FAIT  SIMONE (2001) - AS MERANO

00:30.0353. ORLANDO  DENNIS (2002) - AS MERANO

00:30.2054. HANNY  LUKAS (2003) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:30.2355. STEFANI  ANDREA (2002) - RARI NANTES VALSUGANA

00:30.4956. GIOBERGE  DARIO (2003) - BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

00:31.2857. HOLZNER  FLAVIO (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:31.4558. DE FILIPPI  GABRIEL (2002) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto

00:31.6159. TRAINOTTI  CRISTIANO (2003) - RARI NANTES ALA

00:31.8460. MASCARO  LUIGI (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:32.1761. RASO  ALESSANDRO (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:32.9062. WEISSTEINER  SEBASTIAN (2003) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

00:32.9963. CALZA'  CLAUDIO (2003) - AS MERANO

00:34.2364. COSTADEDOI  PETER (2002) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

 SQ: Falsa partenza0. BERTAGNOLLI  MICHEL (2003) - SPORT CLUB MERAN
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 Gara n.2 - 50 Stile Libero - Femminili - Assoluti

00:26.871. GROSSI  IRENE (1997) - NUOTATORI TRENTINI

00:27.662. WEGER  SABRINA (2001) - SSV BOZEN

00:27.773. PROFAIZER  SONJA (2000) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:27.824. INNERHOFER  MIRIAM (2001) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:28.005. GIOVANELLI  HELENE (2002) - Amici Nuoto Riva

00:28.126. ZANETTI  ALESSIA (2003) - Amici Nuoto Riva

00:28.137. MORBIN  MARIA ELENA (2000) - Amici Nuoto Riva

00:28.148. SPAGNOLO  ELENA (2000) - Amici Nuoto Riva

00:28.489. CRISTOFALETTI  GIORGIA (2000) - BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

00:28.5310. GASPEROTTI  FRANCESCA (2003) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto

00:28.5411. GRAIF  VIVIANE (1999) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:28.5912. FIORINI  ELISA (2003) - RARI NANTES ALA

00:28.8213. DEZULIAN  FRANCESCA (1997) - BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

00:28.9214. KNAPP  MAGDALENA (1997) - SSV BOZEN

00:29.1815. LADURNER  DEBORAH (1996) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:29.1916. CARESIA  GIADA (2004) - BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
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00:29.2017. MONEGAGLIA  CHIARA (2000) - NUOTATORI TRENTINI

00:29.2818. UNTERKOFLER  SOPHIE (2001) - SSV BOZEN

00:29.3119. DIDANOVIC  ANNIE (2004) - SSV BOZEN

00:29.3720. TRAPASSO  VALENTINA (2004) - SSV BOZEN

00:29.4121. BUFFA  VALERIE (2002) - BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

00:29.4622. PICCOLI  MARGHERITA (2002) - RARI NANTES ALA

00:29.5423. STRAUDI  MICHELLE (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:29.5624. KINZNER  SARAH (2002) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

00:29.5925. SPRINGHETTI  KATHARINA (1998) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:29.6326. SANTUARI  CAMILLA (2003) - AS MERANO

00:29.6427. FISCHER  LEA (2003) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

00:29.6828. LAIMER  MAYA (2001) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:29.7229. GELOSA  SOFIA (2002) - Amici Nuoto Riva

00:29.7430. WIESER  ANNA (2001) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:29.7731. GOELLER  LENA (2004) - SSV BOZEN

00:29.8032. ZINI  AZZURRA (2003) - BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

00:29.8033. DEMATTE'  IRENE (2002) - NUOTATORI TRENTINI
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00:30.0734. HOFER  MELANIE (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:30.1435. CHIEREGHIN  SABINE (1999) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:30.2036. MATTIVI  GIULIA (2003) - BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

00:30.2137. PELLEGRINI  BEATRICE (2004) - Amici Nuoto Riva

00:30.2838. LEONARDI  MARGHERITA (2004) - BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

00:30.3139. VALLATA  NICOLE (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:30.4040. NICCOLAI  CRISTINA (2003) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:30.6241. MERSINI  EMMA THERESA (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:30.7142. COMPERINI  SILVIA (2002) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto

00:30.7143. MARSIGLIA  EMILY (2004) - Amici Nuoto Riva

00:30.7244. KERSCHBAUMER  LEA (2003) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

00:30.7345. DEJAKUM  VERA (2002) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

00:30.8646. ZANDONAI  ELISA (2004) - RARI NANTES ALA

00:30.8747. DALFOVO  JESSICA (1999) - BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

00:30.8848. BALLARDI  CATERINA (2003) - Amici Nuoto Riva

00:30.9049. DAL PRA'  EMMA (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:31.0150. DALPASSO  NICOLE (2003) - SSV BOZEN
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00:31.0251. XU  JIAXI (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:31.2152. PETROLLI  SARA (2003) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto

00:31.2653. MAESTRI  ELIANA (2003) - AS MERANO

00:31.3754. LANDI  ZOE (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:31.4955. BERGER  JULIA (2004) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:31.5656. HOFER  ELYSSA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:31.6257. BJELIC  LARA (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:31.6258. THURNER  MONIKA (2002) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:31.6359. MANFRINI  CHIARA (2001) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto

00:31.6460. BRILLO  NICOLE (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:31.7161. STUFFER  VIVIEN (2002) - SSV BOZEN

00:31.8062. CALDONAZZI  ELENA (2003) - BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

00:31.8563. BARBOLINI  ALENA (2003) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:32.0364. GELOSA  CAMILLA (2000) - Amici Nuoto Riva

00:32.0765. WASSERMAN  ELENA (2001) - AS MERANO

00:32.1466. MADER  JULIA (2003) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:32.1967. CALLEGARI  NICOLE (2003) - AS MERANO
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00:32.2468. IAMUNDO  ILARIA (2004) - SSV BOZEN

00:32.2769. KIENZL HINTEREGGER  LIEN (2003) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:32.5170. ECCHELI  GAIA (2002) - RARI NANTES ALA

00:32.5571. RUEBSAMEN  AILEEN (2003) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:32.7272. BEBER  GIULIA (2003) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto

00:32.7373. SCHWEIGGL  LARA (2002) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

00:32.8474. BARLETTA  CHRISTINE (2003) - AS MERANO

00:33.0275. NEGRI  CLAUDIA (2001) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto

00:33.0576. GRUBER  ELISA (2002) - AS MERANO

00:33.0577. PURZER  VALERIA CHIARA (2001) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

00:33.1278. BRESAOLA  GIORGIA (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:33.2879. GASPEROTTI  LISA (2000) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto

00:33.5080. BERTONCELLO  SILVIA (2003) - AS MERANO

00:33.5481. PICONE  ALESSIA (2001) - SSV BOZEN

00:33.6982. OBERSTALLER  MIA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:33.8083. RASO  JENNIFER (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:33.9184. PAGGETTI  LARA (2002) - AS MERANO
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00:34.2285. DORFMANN  VIKTORIA (2004) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

00:35.1886. SOLETTI  DANIELA (2004) - AS MERANO

00:35.2387. STROBL  LEA (2003) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

 Gara n.3 - 100 Rana - Maschili - Assoluti

01:05.131. SANTI  MATTIA (1997) - NUOTATORI TRENTINI

01:05.942. ZENATTI  ANDREA (1997) - BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

01:06.433. GIORDANI  DANIEL (1998) - ASD BRENTA NUOTO

01:08.164. CASARI  PAOLO (1999) - NUOTATORI TRENTINI

01:08.475. GAMPER  CHRISTOPH (2000) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

01:08.566. PERON  FRANCESCO (1996) - NUOTATORI TRENTINI

01:11.957. DE SANTIS  MATTEO (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:13.808. CASAGRANDA  LUCA (2000) - BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

01:14.089. SOVJANI  DAVIDE (2001) - AS MERANO

01:15.0810. CIBIN  ALEX (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:16.9211. PILLONI  FRANCESCO (2001) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto

01:19.3112. DE FILIPPI  GABRIEL (2002) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto

01:19.4913. BACCHIEGA  SIMONE (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO
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01:20.6414. ZOGNO  MATTEO (2002) - RARI NANTES VALSUGANA

01:21.0015. RUDI  LORIS (2000) - BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

01:21.1516. MOLINARI  MASSIMILIANO (2002) - BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

01:21.2317. ZANETTI  DANIELE (2001) - BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

01:21.4418. MORETTI  MARCO (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:21.7419. PICONE  VINCENZO (2002) - SSV BOZEN

01:24.0920. HANNY  LUKAS (2003) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

01:25.4821. MAISTRI  NICOLO' (2001) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto

01:26.1222. GIOBERGE  DARIO (2003) - BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

01:27.4123. PAPA  YURI (2002) - AS MERANO

01:27.6824. FAIT  SIMONE (2001) - AS MERANO

01:30.9125. ZENI  OMAR (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:35.2926. MASCARO  LUIGI (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:43.4727. CALZA'  CLAUDIO (2003) - AS MERANO

 Gara n.4 - 100 Rana - Femminili - Assoluti

01:15.141. GRAIF  VIVIANE (1999) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

01:17.012. FIORINI  ELISA (2003) - RARI NANTES ALA
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01:17.063. PUSCEDDU  SOFIA (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:17.644. GUSPERTI  SARA (2001) - NUOTATORI TRENTINI

01:18.155. SPRINGHETTI  KATHARINA (1998) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:18.566. BERGER  JULIA (2004) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

01:18.687. CELORO  ANNA (2001) - BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

01:19.308. SPAGNOLO  ELENA (2000) - Amici Nuoto Riva

01:20.019. PANEBIANCO  SHARON (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:20.7410. PREMSTALLER  LISA (2003) - SSV BOZEN

01:20.9011. DEMATTE'  SARA (1999) - NUOTATORI TRENTINI

01:21.1912. BOCCOLARI  CLAUDIA (2001) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

01:21.4413. TURRINI  ELEONORA (2004) - Amici Nuoto Riva

01:22.0414. SIDDI  ALESSANDRA (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:22.1615. STRAUDI  MICHELLE (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:23.1316. MARSIGLIA  EMILY (2004) - Amici Nuoto Riva

01:23.5117. BONAPACE  ILARIA (1999) - ASD BRENTA NUOTO

01:24.9318. MERSINI  EMMA THERESA (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:25.0919. DAL PRA'  EMMA (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO
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01:25.1820. ZANDONAI  ELISA (2004) - RARI NANTES ALA

01:26.2521. BEBER  GIULIA (2003) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto

01:26.5122. KERSCHBAUMER  LEA (2003) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

01:27.0823. CONSOLINI  MARTINA (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:29.9324. XU  JIAXI (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:31.6425. MAESTRI  ELIANA (2003) - AS MERANO

01:32.3626. SANTUARI  CAMILLA (2003) - AS MERANO

01:32.6627. MOLINARI  EMMA (2004) - BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

01:32.9928. IAMUNDO  ILARIA (2004) - SSV BOZEN

01:36.7729. PAGGETTI  LARA (2002) - AS MERANO

01:38.1730. GRUBER  ELISA (2002) - AS MERANO

01:38.3631. BARLETTA  CHRISTINE (2003) - AS MERANO

01:45.2732. SOLETTI  DANIELA (2004) - AS MERANO

 SQ: NP - NaS0. MARINELLI  ASIA (1998) - Azzurra Race Team

01:15.10 FC - AK0. TIOZZO  EMMA (1997) - ASD TEAM VENETO

 Gara n.5 - 200 Farfalla - Maschili - Assoluti

02:05.821. CASAROTTO  WILLIAM (1996) - NUOTATORI TRENTINI

00:58,75 - 02:05.82
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02:13.072. TONIATO  MAURO (1996) - NUOTATORI TRENTINI

01:02,51 - 02:13.07

02:14.983. TARRICONE  NICOLO' (1999) - NUOTATORI TRENTINI

01:02,92 - 02:14.98

02:16.504. DELLADIO  PATRICK (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:04,12 - 02:16.50

02:22.685. SINJARI  TEODOR (2000) - NUOTATORI TRENTINI

01:05,97 - 02:22.68

02:23.986. MENESTRINA  FEDERICO (2002) - BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

01:07,74 - 02:23.98

02:25.057. GIORGIS  NICOLA (2002) - Amici Nuoto Riva

01:08,14 - 02:25.05

02:27.258. MASCHI  MATTEO (2003) - SSV BOZEN

01:09,78 - 02:27.25

02:29.349. SIGNORELLI  LUCA (2002) - BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

01:08,43 - 02:29.34

02:31.4110. MASSEI  MARCELLO (2003) - RARI NANTES ALA

01:10,97 - 02:31.41

02:50.2511. SALA  GABRIELE (2003) - Amici Nuoto Riva

01:18,63 - 02:50.25

 SQ: NP - NaS0. LOMBARDI  SIMONE (2001) - Azzurra Race Team

 Gara n.6 - 200 Farfalla - Femminili - Assoluti

02:26.191. STRAUDI  NICOLE (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:08,38 - 02:26.19

02:28.432. PESOLE  BRUNA (2001) - Amici Nuoto Riva

01:10,62 - 02:28.43

02:33.083. PICCOLI  MARGHERITA (2002) - RARI NANTES ALA

01:09,49 - 02:33.08

02:34.464. MASSEI  CRISTIANA (1999) - RARI NANTES ALA

01:12,40 - 02:34.46

02:35.305. SALA  ANAISE (2003) - Amici Nuoto Riva

01:10,66 - 02:35.30
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02:35.436. FISCHER  LEA (2003) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

01:12,49 - 02:35.43

02:38.967. DIDANOVIC  ANNIE (2004) - SSV BOZEN

01:14,09 - 02:38.96

02:39.218. FORADORI  CATERINA (2001) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto

01:14,17 - 02:39.21

02:39.789. LEONARDI  MARGHERITA (2004) - BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

01:16,48 - 02:39.78

02:40.9810. BOCCOLARI  CLAUDIA (2001) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

01:16,51 - 02:40.98

02:44.4611. SALVO  MICHELLE (2004) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto

01:18,23 - 02:44.46

02:49.3912. EISENDLE  LISA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

01:17,87 - 02:49.39

02:49.5413. MADER  KAROLIN (2001) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

01:16,25 - 02:49.54

02:49.8114. MANFRINI  CHIARA (2001) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto

01:18,71 - 02:49.81

02:52.4915. RASO  JENNIFER (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:21,71 - 02:52.49

02:54.2516. TURRINI  ELEONORA (2004) - Amici Nuoto Riva

01:21,93 - 02:54.25

02:59.0817. WASSERMAN  ELENA (2001) - AS MERANO

01:22,35 - 02:59.08

 Gara n.7 - 400 Stile Libero - Maschili - Assoluti

04:07.571. PERON  FRANCESCO (1996) - NUOTATORI TRENTINI

00:58,72 - 02:01,43 - 03:05,19 - 04:07.57

04:07.642. PUSCEDDU  ALESSANDRO (1996) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:58,72 - 02:01,19 - 03:04,65 - 04:07.64

04:08.373. BETTIN  STEFAN (2000) - SSV BOZEN

00:59,40 - 02:02,58 - 03:06,46 - 04:08.37

04:22.154. BRILLANTE  MAXIMILIAN (2000) - SSV BOZEN

01:04,18 - 02:11,57 - 03:17,45 - 04:22.15
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04:22.715. CASARI  PAOLO (1999) - NUOTATORI TRENTINI

01:02,75 - 02:08,07 - 03:13,88 - 04:22.71

04:24.626. CASAGRANDA  LUCA (2000) - BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

01:01,91 - 02:09,36 - 03:18,14 - 04:24.62

04:26.227. DONA'  IVAN (2000) - SSV BOZEN

01:04,34 - 02:12,70 - 03:20,75 - 04:26.22

04:26.358. ANDRIOLO  ENRICO (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:02,78 - 02:12,30 - 03:21,92 - 04:26.35

04:28.239. CORNELLA  CHRISTIAN (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:04,40 - 02:13,37 - 03:22,65 - 04:28.23

04:29.3110. ZAMBONI  LORENZO (2001) - NUOTATORI TRENTINI

01:01,38 - 02:10,89 - 03:21,54 - 04:29.31

04:30.9911. STEFANI  ALBERTO (2001) - RARI NANTES ALA

01:03,41 - 02:12,11 - 03:22,12 - 04:30.99

04:32.1612. RUIZ  RICCARDO (2001) - SSV BOZEN

01:04,00 - 02:14,27 - 03:24,72 - 04:32.16

04:32.6813. PECORARO  GABRIELE (2001) - NUOTATORI TRENTINI

01:04,08 - 02:16,11 - 03:27,59 - 04:32.68

04:32.7714. MARTINI  LUCA (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:04,22 - 02:14,29 - 03:23,93 - 04:32.77

04:34.0715. GIORGIS  NICOLA (2002) - Amici Nuoto Riva

01:05,26 - 02:15,17 - 03:26,06 - 04:34.07

04:36.6716. MOLINARI  MASSIMILIANO (2002) - BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

01:07,32 - 02:18,13 - 03:28,82 - 04:36.67

04:37.5017. WALDNER  DANIEL (2003) - SSV BOZEN

01:05,32 - 02:17,59 - 03:29,25 - 04:37.50

04:40.8318. DE SANTIS  MATTEO (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:06,73 - 02:19,14 - 03:31,60 - 04:40.83

04:41.1419. LONGOBARDI  FEDERICO (1999) - RARI NANTES VALSUGANA

01:05,66 - 02:18,39 - 03:30,03 - 04:41.14

04:47.1220. MARTINI  MICHELE (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:06,98 - 02:19,82 - 03:34,24 - 04:47.12

04:51.9321. BETTIN  THOMAS (2002) - SSV BOZEN

01:09,00 - 02:22,96 - 03:37,61 - 04:51.93
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04:55.8722. HOLZNER  FLAVIO (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:09,62 - 02:26,12 - 03:42,91 - 04:55.87

04:56.3323. SALVOTELLI  GABRIEL (2004) - Amici Nuoto Riva

01:08,95 - 02:25,62 - 03:43,27 - 04:56.33

04:57.4324. SALA  GABRIELE (2003) - Amici Nuoto Riva

01:10,85 - 02:27,66 - 03:44,41 - 04:57.43

04:58.7325. STEFANI  ANDREA (2002) - RARI NANTES VALSUGANA

01:11,47 - 02:28,16 - 03:45,66 - 04:58.73

05:00.7026. NIPPA  LEON FELIX MAXIMILIAN (2003) - SSV BOZEN

01:09,41 - 02:26,51 - 03:44,17 - 05:00.70

05:05.3727. ORLANDO  DENNIS (2002) - AS MERANO

01:11,39 - 02:31,30 - 03:51,55 - 05:05.37

05:08.5928. PAPA  YURI (2002) - AS MERANO

01:12,91 - 02:30,36 - 03:52,55 - 05:08.59

05:09.3329. CALZA'  CLAUDIO (2003) - AS MERANO

01:15,09 - 02:34,10 - 03:53,26 - 05:09.33

05:10.7830. PEZZEI  MICHAEL (2002) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

01:13,67 - 02:33,59 - 03:54,38 - 05:10.78

05:21.2731. WEISSTEINER  SEBASTIAN (2003) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

01:15,26 - 02:38,08 - 04:01,86 - 05:21.27

05:21.2932. GIOVANAZZI  GABRIELE (2002) - RARI NANTES ALA

01:14,52 - 02:38,25 - 04:02,59 - 05:21.29

05:29.7233. RASO  ALESSANDRO (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:16,93 - 02:42,66 - 04:09,08 - 05:29.72

05:30.5234. TRAINOTTI  CRISTIANO (2003) - RARI NANTES ALA

01:16,82 - 02:41,94 - 04:08,42 - 05:30.52

05:51.7335. COSTADEDOI  PETER (2002) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

01:21,09 - 02:51,27 - 04:23,17 - 05:51.73

 Gara n.8 - 400 Stile Libero - Femminili - Assoluti

04:32.271. PUSCEDDU  SOFIA (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:06,22 - 02:16,14 - 03:25,73 - 04:32.27

04:35.682. BUFFA  VALERIE (2002) - BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

01:05,79 - 02:15,93 - 03:26,84 - 04:35.68
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04:37.423. VALLATA  NICOLE (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:06,72 - 02:16,75 - 03:27,53 - 04:37.42

04:37.504. WILD  LENA (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:06,44 - 02:17,09 - 03:28,39 - 04:37.50

04:38.985. PESOLE  BRUNA (2001) - Amici Nuoto Riva

01:07,20 - 02:18,16 - 03:28,97 - 04:38.98

04:45.116. WEGER  SABRINA (2001) - SSV BOZEN

01:07,52 - 02:19,67 - 03:32,95 - 04:45.11

04:47.007. PETROLLI  SARA (2003) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto

01:07,25 - 02:20,07 - 03:33,52 - 04:47.00

04:50.488. PELLEGRINI  BEATRICE (2004) - Amici Nuoto Riva

01:09,77 - 02:25,47 - 03:39,32 - 04:50.48

04:51.759. SIDDI  ALESSANDRA (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:08,45 - 02:23,31 - 03:39,01 - 04:51.75

04:52.7910. TRAPASSO  VALENTINA (2004) - SSV BOZEN

01:09,78 - 02:24,26 - 03:38,26 - 04:52.79

04:53.3411. MATTIVI  GIULIA (2003) - BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

01:10,94 - 02:25,94 - 03:40,63 - 04:53.34

04:53.3912. EISENDLE  LISA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

01:10,88 - 02:25,33 - 03:40,70 - 04:53.39

04:53.9913. GELOSA  SOFIA (2002) - Amici Nuoto Riva

01:08,76 - 02:24,83 - 03:41,40 - 04:53.99

04:54.1314. SALA  ANAISE (2003) - Amici Nuoto Riva

01:10,64 - 02:26,34 - 03:42,17 - 04:54.13

04:55.7715. GIACOMI  MARTINA (2004) - SSV BOZEN

01:09,68 - 02:25,30 - 03:40,73 - 04:55.77

04:55.9916. GOELLER  LENA (2004) - SSV BOZEN

01:10,79 - 02:26,55 - 03:42,32 - 04:55.99

04:58.1017. BJELIC  LARA (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:11,78 - 02:27,56 - 03:43,55 - 04:58.10

05:00.3918. COMPERINI  SILVIA (2002) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto

01:10,96 - 02:28,00 - 03:45,54 - 05:00.39

05:00.4519. NICCOLAI  CRISTINA (2003) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

01:10,91 - 02:28,68 - 03:46,72 - 05:00.45
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05:00.5620. DEJAKUM  VERA (2002) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

01:11,36 - 02:28,95 - 03:47,09 - 05:00.56

05:02.1321. MASSEI  MILA (2002) - RARI NANTES ALA

01:09,90 - 02:27,58 - 03:45,62 - 05:02.13

05:02.1722. ROSA  GIULIA (2005) - Amici Nuoto Riva

01:11,12 - 02:29,74 - 03:49,08 - 05:02.17

05:03.3023. DORFMANN  CELINA (2003) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

01:12,91 - 02:31,35 - 03:49,02 - 05:03.30

05:05.4224. BALLARDI  CATERINA (2003) - Amici Nuoto Riva

01:12,60 - 02:30,69 - 03:47,95 - 05:05.42

05:08.5025. BARBOLINI  ALENA (2003) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

01:13,93 - 02:33,19 - 03:51,56 - 05:08.50

05:09.6826. DALPASSO  NICOLE (2003) - SSV BOZEN

01:10,82 - 02:29,17 - 03:50,36 - 05:09.68

05:12.7327. BRILLO  NICOLE (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:13,00 - 02:37,12 - 03:55,87 - 05:12.73

05:13.1128. CARLONI  CHIARA (2004) - Amici Nuoto Riva

01:13,78 - 02:34,56 - 03:54,92 - 05:13.11

05:14.7529. CONSOLINI  MARTINA (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:14,14 - 02:34,44 - 03:56,83 - 05:14.75

05:14.8230. SANTUARI  CAMILLA (2003) - AS MERANO

01:13,66 - 02:34,54 - 03:56,91 - 05:14.82

05:15.7631. THURNER  MONIKA (2002) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

01:13,42 - 02:34,82 - 03:57,02 - 05:15.76

05:16.6032. STUFFER  VIVIEN (2002) - SSV BOZEN

01:13,92 - 02:35,75 - 03:57,75 - 05:16.60

05:16.7633. ECCHELI  GAIA (2002) - RARI NANTES ALA

01:15,43 - 02:36,68 - 03:58,66 - 05:16.76

05:17.4934. GELOSA  CAMILLA (2000) - Amici Nuoto Riva

01:13,98 - 02:35,05 - 03:56,74 - 05:17.49

05:25.9435. BRESAOLA  GIORGIA (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:17,16 - 02:41,45 - 04:05,81 - 05:25.94

05:28.0736. BERTONCELLO  SILVIA (2003) - AS MERANO

01:18,18 - 02:41,83 - 04:05,95 - 05:28.07
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05:29.6237. SCHWEIGGL  LARA (2002) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

01:16,11 - 02:43,68 - 04:10,54 - 05:29.62

05:30.2038. PURZER  VALERIA CHIARA (2001) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

01:16,88 - 02:40,33 - 04:06,63 - 05:30.20

05:33.6239. DORFMANN  VIKTORIA (2004) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

01:18,15 - 02:43,15 - 04:09,56 - 05:33.62

05:43.0040. CALLEGARI  NICOLE (2003) - AS MERANO

01:19,25 - 02:46,35 - 04:15,99 - 05:43.00

05:54.9041. STROBL  LEA (2003) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

01:21,84 - 02:53,33 - 04:24,91 - 05:54.90

04:50.11 FC - AK0. TIOZZO  EMMA (1997) - ASD TEAM VENETO

01:08,47 - 02:21,90 - 03:36,51 - 04:50.11

 Gara n.9 - 50 Dorso - Maschili - Assoluti

00:27.331. TURRINI  NICOLA PIERMARIA (1995) - NUOTATORI TRENTINI

00:27.962. DONOLA  DANIEL (2000) - SSV BOZEN

00:28.413. DELLADIO  PATRICK (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:28.504. VALENTINI  LEONARDO (1999) - NUOTATORI TRENTINI

00:28.655. CASAROTTO  WILLIAM (1996) - NUOTATORI TRENTINI

00:28.716. SANTI  MATTIA (1997) - NUOTATORI TRENTINI

00:28.887. ROSSI  FILIPPO (1995) - NUOTATORI TRENTINI

00:28.938. MORBIN  ALESSANDRO (1998) - Amici Nuoto Riva

00:29.069. SPRINGETH  TOBIAS (2001) - SSV BOZEN

00:30.0810. SANTER  THOMAS (2000) - SPORT CLUB MERAN
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00:30.2111. CUNIAL  THOMAS (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:30.4112. MARTINI  LUCA (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:31.1013. PANIZZA  CHRISTIAN (1998) - BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

00:31.3714. DONA'  IVAN (2000) - SSV BOZEN

00:31.3915. SINJARI  TEODOR (2000) - NUOTATORI TRENTINI

00:31.4616. STEFANI  ALBERTO (2001) - RARI NANTES ALA

00:31.4817. PATTIS  ALEX (1999) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:31.8218. BOLOGNANI  STEFANO (2000) - Amici Nuoto Riva

00:31.8919. ANDREOLI  CRISTIAN (1998) - Amici Nuoto Riva

00:33.0120. SETTEMBRINO  ALESSIO (2000) - RARI NANTES ALA

 Gara n.10 - 50 Dorso - Femminili - Assoluti

00:30.441. GROSSI  IRENE (1997) - NUOTATORI TRENTINI

00:31.472. PROFAIZER  SONJA (2000) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:31.733. CRISTOFALETTI  GIORGIA (2000) - BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

00:32.114. GUSPERTI  SARA (2001) - NUOTATORI TRENTINI

00:32.375. ROSSI  ARIANNA (2001) - NUOTATORI TRENTINI

00:32.976. LAIMER  MAYA (2001) - SPORT CLUB MERAN
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00:33.177. LADURNER  DEBORAH (1996) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:33.388. INNERHOFER  MIRIAM (2001) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:33.409. KNAPP  MAGDALENA (1997) - SSV BOZEN

00:34.0510. GIOVANELLI  HELENE (2002) - Amici Nuoto Riva

00:34.1911. CHIEREGHIN  SABINE (1999) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:34.4612. KINZNER  SARAH (2002) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

00:35.2713. FORADORI  CATERINA (2001) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto

00:35.5114. MASSEI  MILA (2002) - RARI NANTES ALA

00:35.6215. DEMATTE'  SARA (1999) - NUOTATORI TRENTINI

00:37.6216. MASSEI  CRISTIANA (1999) - RARI NANTES ALA

00:38.5617. NEGRI  CLAUDIA (2001) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto

00:39.5918. DALFOVO  JESSICA (1999) - BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

00:41.2919. GASPEROTTI  LISA (2000) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto

 Gara n.11 - 4x200 Stile Libero - Maschili - Assoluti

08:05.601. ASSOLUTI  A (1984) - NUOTATORI TRENTINI

00:56,03 - 01:55,70 - 02:55,23 - 03:57,74 - 04:56,48 - 06:00,03 - 06:59,88 - 08:05.60

PERON FRANCESCO (01:55.70)

TONIATO MAURO (02:02.04)

CASAROTTO WILLIAM (02:02.29)

ROSSI FILIPPO (02:05.57)

08:18.072. ASSOLUTI  A (1984) - SSV BOZEN
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00:57,22 - 01:59,45 - 02:59,88 - 04:03,47 - 05:05,81 - 06:11,60 - 07:13,40 - 08:18.07

BETTIN STEFAN (01:59.45)

BRILLANTE MAXIMILIAN (02:04.02)

DONA IVAN (02:08.13)

RUIZ RICCARDO (02:06.47)

08:34.163. ASSOLUTI  A (1984) - Amici Nuoto Riva

01:01,30 - 02:08,37 - 03:10,73 - 04:16,80 - 05:20,24 - 06:29,10 - 07:27,87 - 08:34.16

MORBIN ALESSANDRO (02:08.37)

GIORGIS NICOLA (02:08.43)

KERVATIN NORRIS (02:12.30)

ANDREOLI CRISTIAN (02:05.06)

08:35.604. ASSOLUTI  A (1984) - BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

00:57,62 - 02:05,81 - 03:09,11 - 04:16,20 - 05:21,66 - 06:30,52 - 07:30,34 - 08:35.60

PILATI TOMMASO (02:05.81)

MENESTRINA FEDERICO (02:10.39)

MOLINARI MASSIMILIANO (02:14.32)

CASAGRANDA LUCA (02:05.08)

09:23.145. ASSOLUTI  A (1984) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto

01:06,10 - 02:19,38 - 03:26,86 - 04:42,05 - 05:53,93 - 07:10,05 - 08:13,63 - 09:23.14

MAISTRI NICOLO (02:19.38)

AZZOLINI TOMMASO (02:22.67)

DE FILIPPI GABRIEL (02:28.00)

PILLONI FRANCESCO (02:13.09)

09:42.746. ASSOLUTI  A (1984) - AS MERANO

01:02,16 - 02:14,27 - 03:25,50 - 04:44,23 - 05:59,16 - 07:18,14 - 08:28,82 - 09:42.74

SOVJANI DAVIDE (02:14.27)

ORLANDO DENNIS (02:29.96)

CALZA CLAUDIO (02:33.91)

PAPA YURI (02:24.60)

 SQ: Falsa partenza0. ASSOLUTI  A (1984) - BOLZANO NUOTO

 Gara n.12 - 4x200 Stile Libero - Femminili - Assoluti

08:57.131. ASSOLUTI  A (1985) - NUOTATORI TRENTINI

01:05,20 - 02:14,49 - 03:16,95 - 04:23,63 - 05:30,06 - 06:42,92 - 07:46,14 - 08:57.13

MONEGAGLIA CHIARA (02:14.49)

GROSSI IRENE (02:09.14)

DEMATTE IRENE (02:19.29)

GUSPERTI SARA (02:14.21)

08:57.702. ASSOLUTI  A (1985) - Amici Nuoto Riva

01:05,37 - 02:12,36 - 03:15,72 - 04:25,45 - 05:30,75 - 06:40,21 - 07:46,04 - 08:57.70

PESOLE BRUNA (02:12.36)

MORBIN MARIA ELENA (02:13.09)

GIOVANELLI HELENE (02:14.76)

GELOSA SOFIA (02:17.49)

08:59.783. ASSOLUTI  A (1985) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:04,19 - 02:11,08 - 03:16,53 - 04:26,64 - 05:32,23 - 06:43,23 - 07:49,76 - 08:59.78

PUSCEDDU SOFIA (02:11.08)

WILD LENA (02:15.56)

SPRINGHETTI KATHARINA (02:16.59)

VALLATA NICOLE (02:16.55)
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09:04.904. ASSOLUTI  A (1985) - BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

01:04,23 - 02:12,94 - 03:20,11 - 04:31,71 - 05:38,23 - 06:50,55 - 07:55,17 - 09:04.90

CARESIA GIADA (02:12.94)

LEONARDI MARGHERITA (02:18.77)

DEZULIAN FRANCESCA (02:18.84)

BUFFA VALERIE (02:14.35)

09:07.905. ASSOLUTI  A (1985) - SSV BOZEN

01:08,58 - 03:25,00 - 04:36,07 - 05:41,69 - 06:50,72 - 06:50,72 - 07:57,10 - 09:07.90

TRAPASSO VALENTINA (02:19.47)

WEGER SABRINA (04:36.07)

KNAPP MAGDALENA (06:50.72)

UNTERKOFLER SOPHIE (09:07.90)

09:29.006. ASSOLUTI  B (1985) - Amici Nuoto Riva

01:07,93 - 02:19,34 - 03:29,84 - 04:45,09 - 05:53,07 - 07:07,10 - 08:15,61 - 09:29.00

ZANETTI ALESSIA (02:19.34)

BALLARDI CATERINA (02:25.75)

PELLEGRINI BEATRICE (02:22.01)

SALA ANAISE (02:21.90)

09:40.387. ASSOLUTI  A (1985) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto

01:05,25 - 02:18,19 - 03:29,16 - 04:46,69 - 05:58,74 - 07:15,69 - 08:24,75 - 09:40.38

GASPEROTTI FRANCESCA (02:18.19)

COMPERINI SILVIA (02:28.50)

SALVO MICHELLE (02:29.00)

PETROLLI SARA (02:24.69)

09:53.428. ASSOLUTI  A (1985) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

01:09,10 - 02:28,04 - 03:40,66 - 04:57,91 - 06:09,46 - 07:27,10 - 08:37,05 - 09:53.42

WIESER ANNA (02:28.04)

NICCOLAI CRISTINA (02:29.87)

BARBOLINI ALENA (02:29.19)

EISENDLE LISA (02:26.32)

10:44.659. ASSOLUTI  A (1985) - AS MERANO

01:19,25 - 02:48,61 - 04:01,42 - 05:23,15 - 06:41,78 - 08:04,05 - 09:21,09 - 10:44.65

CALLEGARI NICOLE (02:48.61)

SANTUARI CAMILLA (02:34.54)

BARLETTA CHRISTINE (02:40.90)

MAESTRI ELIANA (02:40.60)

10:50.3410. ASSOLUTI  B (1985) - AS MERANO

01:19,53 - 02:45,43 - 04:02,44 - 05:25,40 - 06:45,75 - 08:11,65 - 09:28,63 - 10:50.34

PAGGETTI LARA (02:45.43)

GRUBER ELISA (02:39.97)

WASSERMAN ELENA (02:46.25)

BERTONCELLO SILVIA (02:38.69)
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